
ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

03643 MUNIBA HAMEED ULLAH DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 65

03560 KAINAT BASHIR BASHIR UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 63

03223 AMNA ABDUL SAMAD SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03559 LUBNA WALI WALI MUHAMMAD MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03569 INAYAT SAYYED JAFFAR SHAH MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03646 SALMA UMRAJAN UMRAJAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03664 SAMANALI BASAR ALI CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 60

03209 AYSHA GUL ZAHID ALI NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 59

03656 AIMAN ANWAR ANWAR GUL NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 59

03383 NIGHAT ARA NOOR MUHAMMAD
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 56

03426 BIBI ZAINAB
MUHAMMAD NAZIR 

KHAN

LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 56

03138 SHAGUFTA FAZEL MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 55

03227 SOMA BIBI AMBAR KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 54

03370 FATIMA BIBI AMIR NAWAZ KHAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 54

03160 NARGIS
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 54

03149 HAFSA ASTANA GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 53

03142 SALMA IHSAN IHSANULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03213 MARIA SHAD MUHAMMAD SHAD DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03236 IQRA NAZ GHULAM NABI KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03386 HUSNA MUSLIM SHAH MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03644 GUL RUKH RASOOL JAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03703 NAZMA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03012 FARIDA BIBI KHAIR UR RAHMAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51
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03156 ZAINAB AWAN PERVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03239 AYESHA SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD AMJAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03314
SHAISTA 

MAQBOOL
MAQBOOL SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03641 NIGHAT MASOOD KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03690 ALIA KHAISTA KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03704 HAJRA GUL GUL AMIN KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03526
JAWARIA 

SHAHNAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAH 

NAWAZ
KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 50

03146 HUMAIRA ABDUL SAMI MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 50

03177 MUNEEBA BAHADAR SHER MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 50

03739 RABIA SARDAR SAYYED SARDAR SHAH CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03062 WAHIDA MUHAMMAD HASSAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03188 ZAINAB ISMAIL SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03194 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03344 ZILLE E HUMA SHAUKAT HUSSAIN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03525 SAIHA HAMID UD DIN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03542
RUKHSAAR 

BEGUM
AZAD BAKHT DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03572 MOBASHREENA ISRAR KHAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03619 SANA MURAD MURAD ALI SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03654 AASIYA
MUHAMMAD INAM 

KHAN
KOHAT MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03219 KAINAT HAROON UL RASHID NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03604 AYSHA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03737 SARA KHAN SARWAR KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03145 AYESHA ZAMAN REHMAT ZAMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

Page 2 of 11 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

03187 SONIA AMEEN FAZAL AMIN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03221 ANMOL AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03449 UROOSA HIDAYAT UR REHMAN SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03562 SAHIBA GUL MUHAMMAD MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03685 HAFSA ANAYAT ULLAH SHAH MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03037 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03152 ZAKIA RABANI GHULAM RABBANI
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03684 MARWAH SARTAJ ZADA MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03206 TAMNNA FAZAL HAYAT SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03347 SHAMA REHMAN GUL REHMAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03425 KARISHMA MOHIB MOHIB ULLAH SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03502 HUMA GUL FARHAD GUL MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03527 MUNIBA BIBI SARDAR AHMAD BAIG
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03557 SUMAIRA MUHAMMAD SADIQ MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03611 ZAINAB BIBI WALI AKBAR PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03614 SADIA REHMAT KHAN KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03702 AQSA BEGUM FARMAN ULLAH DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03024 ADEEMA AFRIDI ALI HAIDER
HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03120 FAIZA ANSARI ANSARULLA PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03364 NAMREEN NIGAR NIAZ WALI KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03065 ASMA AJMAL AJMAL KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03168 SHAHI ZEBA HASSAN SAID SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03212 HAFSA HASSAN HASSAN GHARIB MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46
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03400 RABIA ASHRAF ASHRAF SHAH CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03545 NADIA HALEEM HALEEM KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03680 UROOJ KHAN YAD ALI KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03743 SAIMA NOOR ISAM KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03193 MINA RASHID ABDUR RASHID
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03451 FAIZA BEGUM GUL NABI CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03104 SABEEHA NAZ
MUHAMMAD 

IHTESHAM ULLAH
CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03144
AEISHA PARVEZ 

AWAN
PARVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03335 ZUBAIDA BIBI FAZAL HAMID KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03688 ZOYA ALTAF ALTAF MUHAMMAD
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03691 TAYYABA WASEEM ALI KHAN
HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03077 SHUMAILA BIBI MUHAMMAD ISLAM DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03198 NOORSHAD BIBI NOOR SHAHIDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03342
YASMINA 

PARVEEN
AMIR DULLAH KHAN

UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03748 MARWAH KARIM ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03047 SOBIA KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

KHATAK
KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03060
MARYAM 

KIRAMAT ULLAH
KIRAMAT ULLAH JAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03375 AMINA BIBI SAKHI MAR JAN KURRAM MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03571 MEHNAZ KARIM ULLAH MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03669 MARVI IMTIAZ IMTIAZ KHAN
WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03745 RABIA ABDUL SATTAR MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03148 HASEENA BIBI RAB NAWAZ KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03234 ZOBIA IHSAN MUHAMMAD IHSAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43
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03514 SHEHLA DAULAT DAULAT KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03620 SAPNA RAHIM GUL RAHIM DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03648 BISMA
GHULAM FARID 

ULLAH

LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03067 SAIMA NAZ MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03158 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03169 UZMA NAYAB KHAISTA RAHMAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03235 ANEESA BEGUM FAZAL RABBI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03554 KHUSHBOO DALEEL KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03606 SAPNA JEHAN ZEB PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03713 MARYAM KAMRAN KAMRAN WALAYAT NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03007 NAGINA BEGUM FAZAL HADI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03173 FATIMA BIBI SHAH TAMAZ DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03332 NAEEMA BIBI SHAFE ULLAH SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03345 IZAZ AMIR JAWAL MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03372 REHAB BIBI SHAKIR AHMAD DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03389 AMROZIA JAHANZEB KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03570 FARNAZ BIBI LIAQAT ALI KHAN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03580 HIRA BUTT
MUHAMMAD KHALIL 

ISMAIL BUTT
PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03658 AMNA KHAN HAZRAT GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03693
ZAHEENA AHMAD 

KHATTAK

MAQBOOL AHMAD 

KHATTAK
KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03742 IQRA BIBI GUL MUHAMMAD MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03018 JAMSHIDA BIBI SHABIR  AHMAD DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03240 ASIA BIBI KABAL KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41
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03625 AMBER SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03630 BEENISH ALI ALI MUHAMMAD CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03325 ASMA SHER NAWAZ KHAN
WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03603 SIDRA MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03655
WAJEEHA 

RAHMAN
SADIQ UR RAHMAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03217 SANA HUSSAIN HAZRAT HUSSAIN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03705
TANZEELA 

KHUSHNUMA
MOAZZAM HUSSAIN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03134 REEMA SHER ZAMIN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03182 NOOR AFSHA SAJID KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03204 ANIQA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03437 BIBI HAJIRA HAJI QUWAT KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03632 KAINAT JAFAR JAFAR SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03672 ABIDA PARVEEN SHER BALANG KHAN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03502 HUMA GUL FARHAD GUL MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03614 SADIA REHMAT KHAN KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03024 ADEEMA AFRIDI ALI HAIDER
HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03691 TAYYABA WASEEM ALI KHAN
HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03375 AMINA BIBI SAKHI MAR JAN KURRAM Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03669 MARVI IMTIAZ IMTIAZ KHAN
WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03389 AMROZIA JAHANZEB KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03240 ASIA BIBI KABAL KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03325 ASMA SHER NAWAZ KHAN
WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03223 AMNA ABDUL SAMAD SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61
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03559 LUBNA WALI WALI MUHAMMAD MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03569 INAYAT SAYYED JAFFAR SHAH MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03646 SALMA UMRAJAN UMRAJAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 61

03664 SAMANALI BASAR ALI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 60

03209 AYSHA GUL ZAHID ALI NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 59

03656 AIMAN ANWAR ANWAR GUL NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 59

03227 SOMA BIBI AMBAR KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 54

03160 NARGIS
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 54

03149 HAFSA ASTANA GUL PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 53

03236 IQRA NAZ GHULAM NABI KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03703 NAZMA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03156 ZAINAB AWAN PERVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03239 AYESHA SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD AMJAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03314
SHAISTA 

MAQBOOL
MAQBOOL SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03641 NIGHAT MASOOD KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03690 ALIA KHAISTA KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03704 HAJRA GUL GUL AMIN KHAN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03146 HUMAIRA ABDUL SAMI MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 50

03177 MUNEEBA BAHADAR SHER MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 50

03739 RABIA SARDAR SAYYED SARDAR SHAH CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03062 WAHIDA MUHAMMAD HASSAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03188 ZAINAB ISMAIL SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03194 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49
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03344 ZILLE E HUMA SHAUKAT HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03525 SAIHA HAMID UD DIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03619 SANA MURAD MURAD ALI SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03219 KAINAT HAROON UL RASHID NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03604 AYSHA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03737 SARA KHAN SARWAR KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03145 AYESHA ZAMAN REHMAT ZAMAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03187 SONIA AMEEN FAZAL AMIN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03221 ANMOL AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03449 UROOSA HIDAYAT UR REHMAN SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03684 MARWAH SARTAJ ZADA MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03206 TAMNNA FAZAL HAYAT SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03347 SHAMA REHMAN GUL REHMAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03611 ZAINAB BIBI WALI AKBAR PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03120 FAIZA ANSARI ANSARULLA PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03065 ASMA AJMAL AJMAL KHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03212 HAFSA HASSAN HASSAN GHARIB MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03400 RABIA ASHRAF ASHRAF SHAH CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03545 NADIA HALEEM HALEEM KHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03680 UROOJ KHAN YAD ALI KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03743 SAIMA NOOR ISAM KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03451 FAIZA BEGUM GUL NABI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03104 SABEEHA NAZ
MUHAMMAD 

IHTESHAM ULLAH
CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45
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03144
AEISHA PARVEZ 

AWAN
PARVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03748 MARWAH KARIM ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03060
MARYAM 

KIRAMAT ULLAH
KIRAMAT ULLAH JAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03571 MEHNAZ KARIM ULLAH MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03745 RABIA ABDUL SATTAR MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03148 HASEENA BIBI RAB NAWAZ KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03514 SHEHLA DAULAT DAULAT KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03067 SAIMA NAZ MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03158 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03235 ANEESA BEGUM FAZAL RABBI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03554 KHUSHBOO DALEEL KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03606 SAPNA JEHAN ZEB PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03713 MARYAM KAMRAN KAMRAN WALAYAT NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03007 NAGINA BEGUM FAZAL HADI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03332 NAEEMA BIBI SHAFE ULLAH SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03345 IZAZ AMIR JAWAL MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03580 HIRA BUTT
MUHAMMAD KHALIL 

ISMAIL BUTT
PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03658 AMNA KHAN HAZRAT GUL PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03742 IQRA BIBI GUL MUHAMMAD MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03630 BEENISH ALI ALI MUHAMMAD CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03603 SIDRA MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03705
TANZEELA 

KHUSHNUMA
MOAZZAM HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03134 REEMA SHER ZAMIN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

03182 NOOR AFSHA SAJID KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03204 ANIQA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03437 BIBI HAJIRA HAJI QUWAT KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03632 KAINAT JAFAR JAFAR SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03643 MUNIBA HAMEED ULLAH DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 65

03560 KAINAT BASHIR BASHIR UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 63

03383 NIGHAT ARA NOOR MUHAMMAD
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 56

03426 BIBI ZAINAB
MUHAMMAD NAZIR 

KHAN

LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 56

03138 SHAGUFTA FAZEL MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 55

03213 MARIA SHAD MUHAMMAD SHAD DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03386 HUSNA MUSLIM SHAH MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 52

03012 FARIDA BIBI KHAIR UR RAHMAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 51

03542
RUKHSAAR 

BEGUM
AZAD BAKHT DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 49

03562 SAHIBA GUL MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 48

03037 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03152 ZAKIA RABANI GHULAM RABBANI
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03425 KARISHMA MOHIB MOHIB ULLAH SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03527 MUNIBA BIBI SARDAR AHMAD BAIG
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03702 AQSA BEGUM FARMAN ULLAH DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 47

03168 SHAHI ZEBA HASSAN SAID SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 46

03193 MINA RASHID ABDUR RASHID
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03335 ZUBAIDA BIBI FAZAL HAMID KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45

03688 ZOYA ALTAF ALTAF MUHAMMAD
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 45
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

03077 SHUMAILA BIBI MUHAMMAD ISLAM DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03198 NOORSHAD BIBI NOOR SHAHIDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03342
YASMINA 

PARVEEN
AMIR DULLAH KHAN

UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 44

03620 SAPNA RAHIM GUL RAHIM DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 43

03169 UZMA NAYAB KHAISTA RAHMAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03173 FATIMA BIBI SHAH TAMAZ DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03372 REHAB BIBI SHAKIR AHMAD DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03570 FARNAZ BIBI LIAQAT ALI KHAN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 42

03018 JAMSHIDA BIBI SHABIR  AHMAD DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03655
WAJEEHA 

RAHMAN
SADIQ UR RAHMAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 41

03217 SANA HUSSAIN HAZRAT HUSSAIN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40

03672 ABIDA PARVEEN SHER BALANG KHAN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (Female) (BPS-12) 40
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